
‭Treehouse “Annual” Calendar‬
‭July 2024 - August 2025‬

‭Bold‬‭= professional development / staff work day‬

‭Date‬ ‭Status‬ ‭Description‬

‭JULY ‘24‬

‭We, July 3‬ ‭Closed‬ ‭Independence Day Break‬
‭Th, July 4‬ ‭Closed‬ ‭Independence Day Break‬
‭Fri, July 5‬ ‭Closed‬ ‭Independence Day Break‬
‭Fri, July 26‬ ‭Closed‬ ‭Family Conferences‬

‭AUGUST ‘24‬

‭We, Aug 28‬ ‭Closed‬ ‭Move-Up Preparation‬
‭Th, Aug 29‬ ‭Closed‬ ‭Move-Up Preparation‬
‭Fri, Aug 30‬ ‭Closed‬ ‭Staff Retreat‬

‭SEPT ‘24‬

‭Mon, Sept 2‬ ‭Closed‬ ‭Labor Day‬
‭Tu, Sept 3‬ ‭Open‬ ‭Move-Up day / start of the school year‬

‭OCT ‘24‬

‭Fri, Oct 11‬ ‭Closed‬ ‭Teacher Inservice‬
‭Mon, Oct 14‬ ‭Closed‬ ‭Indigenous Peoples Day‬

‭NOV ‘24‬

‭Mon, Nov 11‬ ‭Closed‬ ‭Veteran’s Day, Teacher Inservice‬
‭We, Nov 27‬ ‭Closed‬ ‭Thanksgiving break‬
‭Th, Nov 28‬ ‭Closed‬ ‭Thanksgiving break‬
‭Fri, Nov 29‬ ‭Closed‬ ‭Thanksgiving break‬

‭DEC ‘24‬

‭Dec 23-31‬ ‭Closed‬ ‭Winter Break‬

‭JAN ‘25‬

‭We, Jan 1‬ ‭Closed‬ ‭New Year’s Day‬
‭Fri, Jan 17‬ ‭Closed‬ ‭Family Conferences‬
‭Mon, Jan 20‬ ‭Closed‬ ‭MLK Jr. Day‬

‭FEB ‘25‬

‭Mon, Feb 17‬ ‭Closed‬ ‭Presidents’ Day‬
‭Tu, Feb 18‬ ‭Closed‬ ‭Teacher Inservice‬

‭MARCH‬‭‘25‬

‭Fri, March 14‬ ‭Closed‬ ‭Teacher Inservice‬

‭APRIL ‘25‬

‭Mon, April 14‬ ‭Closed‬ ‭Teacher Inservice‬

‭MAY ‘25‬

‭Fri, May 23‬ ‭Closed‬ ‭Teacher Inservice‬
‭Mon, May 26‬ ‭Closed‬ ‭Memorial Day‬

‭JUNE ‘25‬

‭Mon, June 16‬ ‭Closed‬ ‭Staff Retreat‬

‭Tu, June 17‬ ‭Closed‬ ‭Staff Retreat‬
‭We, June 18‬ ‭Closed‬ ‭Staff Retreat‬

‭JULY ‘25‬

‭Tu, July 1‬ ‭Closed‬ ‭Family Conferences‬
‭We, July 2‬ ‭Closed‬ ‭Independence Day Break‬
‭Th, July 3‬ ‭Closed‬ ‭Independence Day Break‬
‭Fri, July 4‬ ‭Closed‬ ‭Independence Day Break‬

‭AUGUST ‘25‬

‭Th, Aug 28‬ ‭Closed‬ ‭Move-Up Preparation‬
‭Fri, Aug 29‬ ‭Closed‬ ‭Move-Up Preparation‬


